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RETURN of PBINOIPAL EXPOBTS of NBw ZBALAND PBODUOB from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 
20th June, 1916. 

NOTB.-TheBe figures are subjeot to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office. 
Wellington, up 10 {j p.m. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each dislrict of 
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. 

Dis1iricts." 

Auokland 
Kaipara •. 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara .. 
Patea 
Wanganui 
~el~ington 
~apler •. 

.. 
"1' 

Wairau (iDcluding Picton) .. 
Nelson •• 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lytteiton 
Timaru .. 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin .. 
Inveroargill 

Totals 

DI8trlct8.~ 

----------

Auokland 
Kaipara •• 
Taurang8 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara •• 
Patea 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier •. 
Wairau (including Picton) •. 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timarn •• 
Oamaru •. 
Dunedin 
Invercargil I 

BoUer. Cheese. 

£ 
488 

3,500 

60 
266 

4,314 

£ 
97 

160 

1,280 
2,131 

3,668 

Lamb. 

Frozen Meatis. 

MUUOD. 

£ 
15 

15 

Grain and Hides a.nd 
L:rl.gum. 

Phorminm 
Pulse. SkiDS. (including Tallow. 

Tow). 

£ £ £ £ £ 
41 7,481 731 1 

153 4,483 
365 

220 

47 171 
521 

88 2,572 
584 209 

Total. 
1-----1-------1----

.. i 329 16,177 .. 1,160 ill 
. I 

Other. 

£ 
35 

35 

Timber. 

£ 
166 

leO 

266 

Gold. 

£ 

Wool. 

£ 

283 

6,860 
7,815 

730 
.. _--_.-

15,688 

Custom" Deparlment, 
Wellington, 21st June, 1916. 

W, B. MONTGOMERY, 
Oomptroller of Customs. 


