Exports .- Weekly

 ${f R}^{
m ETURN}$ of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 20th June, 1916.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday, Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.				
					Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
Anckland			£ 488	£ 97	£	£ 15	£ 35	£
Kaipara	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••						••
Tauranga	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Gisborne	• •	• •	••	••	••	::	••	• •
New Plymouth		••	3,500	••	••		••	••
Waitara		•		••			••	• •
atea	• •	••	••	••	• •	1	••	• •
17		••	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Vanganui Vellington	••	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••
Napier	• :	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Vajver (includi	na Dia		••	160	••	••	••	••
Vairau (including Picton)			1	••	••	••	•••	
Vestport	• •			••	••	••	••	••
	• •	•••	266	••	••	••	••	••
ireymouth Iokitika	••	•••	200	••	••	••	••	••
	••	• • •	••	••	••	••	••	•• .
yttelton	• •	••	• •	••	••	••	••	• •
'imaru	••	••	•••	• •	• •	••	••	••
amaru	••	• • •	• •	1.000	••	••	••	••
Ounedin	• •	••	••	1,280	••	••	••	••
nvercargill	••	••	••	2,131	••	••	••	••
Totals			4,314	3,668		15	35	

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
Auckland			£ 41	£ 7,481	£	£ 731	£	£ 166	£
Kaipara	••			-	•••		_		••
Kaipara Fauranga	••		••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Fisborne	••	•••	••	••	•••	••	••	••	283
	• •	•••	••	••		••	••	••	285
New Plymouth	• •	••	••	• •	••	••	••	••	• •
Waitara	• •	••	••	••	•••	••	• •	••	••
Patea	• •	• •	••	••		• •	• •	••	• •
Vanga nui	• • •		••	••				••	
Wellington			153	4,483				100	6,860
Napier				365			• •	••	7,815
Wairau (including Picton)						220			
Nelson	·	·							
Vestport									
reymouth	••		••				••		• •
Iokitika	• •			•••					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
yttelton			47	171					
imaru			- 1	521	••		• •	••	••
amaru		•••	••	-	••	••	••	••	••
omaru Dunedin	• •	•••	88	2,572	••	••	••	••	••
	• •	•••	00		••		• •	••	
nvercargil	• •	• •	••	584	••	209	• •	••	730
Totals			329	16,177		1,160	1	266	15,688

Customs Department, Wellington, 21st June, 1916. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.